

2nd H/c Bill
3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Wabunan Main Road To Wabunan Aboli Tola					
Agency - Nivara br.					
Agreement no - 13/980/ MCHW/2022					
Date of Commencement - 3-3-2022					
Date of completion - 2-12-2022					
Date of entry - 20-11-2022					
Date of measurement 20-11-2022					

Items:-

Abstract of Cost:-

(i) Providing and fixing 2 P.P. 2 P. (Chiller)

Side Time pg (i)

= 0.650 km @ 33573.06/m = 20108.10

(2/2) Cleaning and Grubbing of Road land with Time pg

(1) item (2/2)

= 0.21 Hec @ 52940.33/m² = 11124.47

(3/2) Const of Embankment

with Time pg (3/2) pg (1)

= 2011.75 m³ @ 190.52/m³ = 383379.10

(4/1) Const of Gr. SB with

Time pg (4/1) item (4/1)

= 63.45 m³ @ 2241.82/m³ = 142242.10

(5/10) W.M. Gr. SB with Time

2 10 10

12/11/23

Executive Engineer
R.W.D., Works Div., Jhajha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
169.35 m ³ (a) 2993.75 m ³ = R ₁					506941. W
(6/32) Earthwork in excavation for foundation (vert. area 1666) pg (3) item (1)					
= 15.66 m ³ (a) 305.42 m ³ = R ₁					4283. W
(7/33) M.S. p.c.c. at levelling course in foundation wide 1666 (1666) pg (3) item (2)					
(2) 2.85 m ³ (a) 4952.02 m ³ = R ₁					14128. W 14128. W
(8/34) R.C.C. M.S. in substructure wide 1666 (1666) pg (3) item (8/34)					
15.165 m ³ (a) 592.40 m ³ = R ₁					90329. W
(9/35) providing and laying R.C.C. Nps pipe wide 1666 pg (4) item (4)					
= 7.50 Rm (a) 2577.49 Rm					28331. W
(10/36) painting on parapet wall wide 1666 pg (4) item (5)					
19.40 m ² (a) 160.76 m ² = R ₁					1257. W
(11/37) providing and laying corrugation conduct wide 1666 pg (4) item (6)					
22.50 Rm (a) 1628.86 Rm = R ₁					36649. W
(12/38) Cost of labour and material for 1666 m ² (a)					

BF = 1239226.00

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (7)					
$= 360.12 \text{ Rm} @ 6:18.12 \text{ Rm}$					2241650.00
13/22 Roadman's work					
Surface wide 16.66					
pg (u) Item (8)					
$= 120.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 522.65 \text{ m}^2$					93718.00
					3579644.00
Add (17 L.C + 17.65) = B (7)					465354.00
Add Sundry fee = B (7)					45223.00
					4090221.00
less 26.72% @ per agreement = B (7)					1092907.00
					B = 2997314.00

Prakash
12/11/22
SE

26.06.22
11.08
AR

12/11/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Mumbai

Material Statement of Bill

To Earth - 201.75 m³

(i) Coarse Sand - 193.26 m³

(ii) Stone Agg - 598.59 m³

(iii) Stone Slab - 40.64 m³

Cement - 2500 bags

Prakash